OFFICE OF DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCATION, HARYANA, PANCHKULA ORDER

No.5/17-2022 ME(1)

Dated, Panchkula the 14.02.2023

Sh. Sandeep, Assistant, Government College for Women, Narnaul is hereby placed under suspension with immediate effect.

During the period of suspension, he will draw subsistence allowance as is permissible under rule 5 (i) of HCS (Punishment and Appeal) Rules, 2016 and amended from time to time.

The Head Quarter of Sh. Sandeep, Assistant Govt. College for Women, Narnaul during the period of suspension will be at Government College for Women, Narnaul and he will not leave his Head Quarter without obtaining the prior permission of the competent authority.

DEEPAK KUMAR
JOINT DIRECTOR ADMINISTRATION
O/o DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCATION
HARYANA, PANCHKULA

Endst No. even

Dated, Panchkula, the 15.2.23

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

1. Principal Accountant General (A&E) Haryana, Chandigarh.

2. Treasury Officer, Concerned.

3. Principal, Government College for Women, Narnaul.

4. Principal, Government College, Birohar, (Jhajjar).

5. Sh. Sandeep, Assistant, Government College for women, Narnaul.

6. PS/DHE, PA/JDA.

7. Deputy Superintendent HRMS.

8 Incharge IT Cell for uploading on Web Portal

Superintendent ME, for Director Higher Education Haryana, Panchkula